Msc NrSt
1 190
2 156
3 212
4 121
5 285
6 97
7 234
8 240
9 247

10 286
11 284
12 292
13 287
14 71
15 101
16 188
17 269
18 164
19 25
20 73
21 96
22 35
23 295
24 123
25 276
26 77
27 1
28 193
29 67
30 181
31 88
32 118
33 95
34 135
35 211
36 45
37 173
38 66
39 257
40 100
41 177
42 53
43 238
44 178
45 64
46 91
47 194
48 39
49 219
50 214

IV CHARYTATYWNY BIEG DOBRYCH MIKO
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Nazwisko

NOWAK SANDRA
MICHNOWICZ EWELINA
RESPONDEK ANNA
KROJCIG EWA

WOCH AGNIESZKA

KATA KATARZYNA
SKORUPSKA SYLWIA
SOKOLOWSKA ANNA
STARCZEWSKA PLUTA ALICJA
WOJTAS RENATA
WIERZBICKA ANNA
ZASADA  TWONA
WOLANSKA ALEKSANDRA
HOFFMANN KATARZYNA
GACEK RENATA

PERON ANITA

TANONA KLAUDIA

MROZ KATARZYNA
CHUCHRA BOGUSHAWA
HUCALUK MONIKA
KARYKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
DABROWSKA MARIETTA
ZUBA MARTA

MADON MAGDALENA

WABNO DOROTA

JAKUBIAK MAGDALENA
ADAMOWYCZ AGATA
PILARSKA-KORCZAK JOWITA
GWIAZDA WANDA

PANYLQ MALGORZATA
KABZINSKA-GALAS DOROTA
KRAWCEWICZ AGNIESZKA
KARLICKA DANUTA
£0S-KRAWCZYK MAGDALENA
RATAJCZAK  DORQTA
ERET MARZENA

NAWROCKA ALEKSANDRA
GRZESIEWICZ PATRYCJA
SZCZEPKOWICZ ELZBIETA
KLIMKIEWICZ MARTA
OLEJNIK ILONA
GILEWSKA MONIKA
SMYCZYNSKA AGNIESZKA
OLSZEWSKA KAMILA
GRYDZIUSZKO MALGORZATA
KALASZNIKOW MARTA
PILZ PAULINA
DUDZINSKA ANNA
RZECZYCKA MALGORZATA
ROSOLEK ELZBIETA

KTub/Miasto

ZIELONA GORA

KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

BRACTWO BIEGACZY ZIE
HARPAGAN ZG,ZIELONA
PLOTY

ZESPOL SZKOL TECHNIC
KRWIOBIEGANIE, ZIELON
DRUZYNA CHROBREGO,SZ
SEVEN PERCEPTUS TEAM
#BIEGAMYWEWTORKI ~ +7
SWIEBODZIN

GUBIN

ABY DO METY PRZEMKOW
ZIELONA GORA

ZARY RUNNERS TEAM,JA
ZIELONA GORA
SZPROTAWA

GAIKI

GUBIN

NOWA SOL

ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
BOJADELSKA BRAC BIEG
ZIELONA GORA

DRUZYNA CHROBREGO ,S
SWIEBODZIN
STATYSTYKA LUBUSKA,Z
KROSNO ODRZANSKIE
KOZUCHOW

SZPROTAWA

TRIO FORTIS,ZIELONA
GUBIN

TRIO FORTIS,ZIELONA
ZIELONA GORA
BOBROWICE

RZEPIN

BIEGAMY WE WTORKI,ZI
MTB2018.PL,ZIELONA G
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

GONIA MARCINOWICE,MA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
CZERWIENSK

ZIELONA GORA

GREEN TEAM,ZIELONA G

www.super-sport.com.pl

Rok
1990
1992
1983
1980
1973
1983
1972
1985
1969
1973
1984
1978
1986
1979
1982
1987
1991
1982
1975
1975
1980
1991
1985
1987
1966
1978
1991
1972
1955
1976
1984
1988
1975
1979
1977
1976
1980
1986
1993
1984
1968
1973
1980
1987
1976
1978
1986
1981
1992
1963

MscKat Bruto

103e
106e
107e
110e
114e
116e
118e
120e
121e
122e
124e
126e
127e
129
131e
132e
133e
136e
138e
139%
140e
141e
142e
143e
144e
145¢
146e
148e
149e
150e
155e
156e
157e
160e

tAJOW
Netto Km/h

25:47 13,963
27:50 12,934
28:13 12,758
29:49 12,074
29:48 12,081
31:14 11,526
31:34 11,404
31:45 11,339
31:48 11,321
32:13 11,174
33:20 10,800
34:00 10,588
34:42 10,375
34:46 10,355
34:53 10,320
35:36 10,112
35:58 10,009
36:02 9,991
36:07 9,968
36:11 9,949
36:29 9,868
36:37 9,832
36:46 9,791
36:59 9,734
37:00 9,730
37:03 9,717
37:13 9,673
37:26 9,617
37:33 9,587
37:30 9,600
37:48 9,524
37:46 9,532
37:56 9,490
37:57 9,486
38:01 9,470
38:01 9,470
38:11 9,428
38:00 9,474
38:00 9,474
38:08 9,441
38:06 9,449
38:01 9,470
38:14 9,416
38:16 9,408
38:33 9,339
38:32 9,343
38:45 9,290
38:47 9,282
38:57 9,243
39:26 9,129
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Str:



Msc NrSt
51 252
52 261
53 131
54 216
55 246
56 78
57 93
58 30
59 291
60 256
61 3
62 87
63 199
64 167
65 74
66 132
67 138
68 63
69 58
70 278
71 38
72 166
73 264
74 227
75 222
76 26
77 34
78 168
79 136
80 8
81 28
82 62
83 198
84 32
85 43
86 265
87 75
88 142
89 282
90 14
91 288
92 60
93 228
94 229
95 159
96 49
97 24
98 259
99 158

100 72
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Nazwisko

STROZYK MAJA
SZOSTAK JOANNA
LIGOCKA JOANNA
RYBARCZYK AGATA
STANKIEWICZ KATARZYNA
JAMROZ ANNA

KAMECKA ROZA
CZAPLA- RYNAS ANNA
ZAJACZKOWSKA MALGORZATA
SZATKOWSKA ~ LUCYNA
BABINSKA REGINA
JUREWICZ DOROTA
POKORSKA DOROTA
MURAVINETS ARYNA
HUTOR ~ JUSTYNA
LIPKA ANNA

MAJ DIANA

GRUSZECKA JOANNA
GLUSKA MONIKA
WAREZAK  MILENA
DREWKA DOROTA

MRULA EWA
SZYMANSKA-KOZIOL MONIKA
SEKOWSKA ~ AGATA
SADLUCKA MALGORZATA
CHUDY MAGDALENA
DABEK EMILIA

MURAWA KATARZYNA
MACIEJEWSKA OLIMPIA
BIENKO JOLANTA
CYRAN KATARZYNA
GOZDZICKA IWONA
PLONCZAK ALEKSANDRA
DARDZINSKA MARTA
DYGAS DANUTA
SZYMCZYK KATARZYNA
JACKIEWICZ NATALIA
MANKA DARIA
WASINSKA ANNA
BOROWCZAK DARIA
WOJCIK EWA
GOLEBIOWSKA EWA
SIKORSKA JOANNA
SIKORSKA ZDZIStAWA
MILEWSKA ANETA
GALKA  KATARZYNA
CHRUSTEK EWA
SZOKALO ANNA
MIKOLAJCZAK ELZBIETA
IWANCZUK JOANNA

KTub/Miasto
STRAUSBERG
KRWIOBIEGANIE , BOLESL
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
BOLESLAWIEC

ZIELONA GORA

RYNASKI TEAM,ZIELONA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

NGB, TRZEBIECHOW
ZIELONA GORA
KOZUCHOW

ZIELONA GORA

POLEC TAM!,ZIELONA G
JASIEN

ZIELONA GORA
7GZB.ZIELONA GORA
7GZB,ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
SWIEBODZIN

LUBSKO

ZIELONA GORO ZACZNIJ
BOBROWICE

BE ACTIVE ,ZIELONA G
ZIELONA GORA
7GZB,ZIELONA GORA
STATYSTYKA LUBUSKA,Z
LUBIECIN

ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA

DRUZYNA CHROBREGO,SZ
JTEAM, ZIELONA GORA
NIE,ZIELONA GORA
FOREVER YOUNG,ZIELON
BOJADELSKA BRAC BIEG
BOJADELSKA BRAC BIEG
BRAK, ZIELONA GORA
GUBIN

GUBIN

ZARY

CZERWIENSK

ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
SULECHOW

www.super-sport.com.pl

Rok
1989
1990
1980
1982
1984
1990
1968
1979
1978
1965
1952
1980
1988
1990
1977
1972
1980
1965
1998
1991
1985
1973
1978
1988
1962
1978
1982
1984
1976
1979
1979
1976
1989
1980
1980
1973
1977
1992
1975
1983
1977
1959
1992
1967
1992
1988
1968
1986
1984
1978

MscKat Bruto

16le 40
164e 40
165e 40
166e 40
167e 40
168e 40
169e 40
171e 41
172e 41
173e 41
175e 41
176e 41
178e 41
179 41
184e 41
185e 41
187e 42
189 42
192e 42
193e 42
194e 42
195e 42
196e 42
197e 42
201e 43
203e 43
204e 43
205e 43
207e 43
210e 43
211e 44
212e 44
213e 44
216e 44
218e 45
220e 45
222e 45
225e 46
227e 46
228e 46
229% 46
230e 47
231e 47
232e 47
235e 48
236e 48
238e 48
239% 48
240e 50
241e 51

LAJOW
Netto Km/h  Tempo
39:55 9,019 6:40
39:53 9,026 6:40
40:02 8,993 6:41
40:00 9,000 6:42
40:00 9,000 6:42
40:08 8,970 6:43
40:28 8,896 6:46
41:02 8,773 6:51
41:13 8,734 6:53
41:05 8,763 6:53
41:22 8,703 6:55
41:38 8,647 6:57
41:38 8,647 6:57
41:36 8,654 6:57
41:43 8,630 6:58
41:27 8,685 6:58
42:06 8,551 7:01
41:51 8,602 7:02
42:07 8,548 7:04
42:17 8,514 7:04
42:25 8,487 7:05
42:16 8,517 7:05
42:17 8,514 7:05
42:28 8,477 7:08
43:12 8,333 7:12
43:08 8,346 7:12
43:00 8,372 7:12
43:14 8,327 7:13
43:03 8,362 7:13
43:43 8,235 7:18
43:52 8,207 7:21
44:11 8,148 7:22
44:07 8,160 7:22
43:55 8,197 7:22
45:23 7,932 7:37
45:27 7,921 7:37
45:25 7,927 7:38
45:45 7,869 7:40
46:02 7,820 7:43
46:39 7,717 7:47
46:46 7,698 7:47
47:00 7,660 7:52
47:16 7,616 7:55
47:17 7,614 7:55
47:56 7,510 8:02
48:32 7,418 8:06
48:16 7,459 8:06
48:27 7,430 8:07
49:49 7,226 8:21
51:28 6,995 8:36

Str:



IV CHARYTATYWNY BIEG DOBRYCH MIKO LAJOW

- 6KM - OPENK
09-12-2018 13:17 Str:
Msc NrSt  Nazwisko Klub/Miasto Rok  MscKat Bruto Netto Km/h  Tempo
101 192 PIETRAS DOMINIKA DROSZKOW ) 1994 244e 57:57 57:33 6,255 9:39
102 102  KONOPACKA DOROTA ZIELONA GORA 1976 245e 58:10 57:44 6,236 9:41
103 258 SZEFLER-SERYLAK KAROLINA  ZABOR 1980 246e 58:10 57:45 6,234 9:41

www.super-sport.com.pl



